UDINE-C Attendance list

Meeting in Lublin Poland

12th September 2012

	Name
	Contact details

	Dr Christine Jackson
	University of Lincoln UK

cjackson@lincoln.ac.uk

	Sanja Stanisavljevic
	High Health School of Professional Studies, Belgrade, Serbia

stanisavljevicsanja@gmail.com

	Zvonko Dimoski
	High Health School of professional Studies, Belgrade, Serbia

zvonkod@gmail.com

	Divna Kekus
	High Health School of professional Studies, Belgrade, Serbia

divnakekus@yahoo.ca

	Ivana Nešić
	Neurology Clinic

Belgrade Serbia

ivana.nesic064@gmail.com

	Dragana Terzić Marković
	High Health School of professional Studies, Belgrade, Serbia

draganaterzicmarkovic@yahoo.com

	Milijana Matijević
	Institute of Neurology

Belgrade Serbia

Milmat2001@gmail.com

	Alina Deluga
	Medical University of Lublin, Faculty of Nursing and Health Sciences,

Poland

alina_deluga@poczta.onet.pl


	Barbara Ślusarska
	Medical University of Lublin, Faculty of Nursing and Health Sciences,

Poland

basiaslusarska@gmail.com

	Danuta Zarzycka
	Medical University of Lublin, Faculty of Nursing and Health Sciences,

Poland

zarzycka.danuta@wp.pl

	Dianne Cooney-Miner
	St John Fisher College

Rochester New York, USA

dcooney-miner@sjfc.edu

	Laura Serrant-Green
	University of Wolverhampton UK

L.serrant-green@wlv.ac.uk

	Ian McGonagle
	University of Lincoln UK
imcgonagle@lincoln.ac.uk

	Barbara Donik
	Faculty of Health Sciences
Slovenia

Barbara.donik@um.si


	Zdena Mikśová
	Faculty of health Sciences
Up Olomove Czech Republic

Zdena.miksova@upol.cz

	Veronika Di Cara
	Czech Nurses Association
Veronika.dicara@gmail.com

	Marianna Charzyńska-Gula

	Medical University of Lublin, Faculty of Nursing and Health Sciences,

Poland

jaligula@o2.pl

	Helena Chomenko
	Medical College of Biala Cerkiew, Ukraine
Chelena5@o2.pl

	Mary S. Collins
	St John Fisher College

Rochester New York, USA

mscollins@sjfc.udu

	John Wells
	Waterford Institute of Technology
Ireland

jswells@wit.ie

	Beata Dobrowolska
	Medical University of Lublin
bb.dobrowolska@gmail.com


	Radivoje Radić
	Faculty of Medicine
Osijek Croatia

rradic@mefos.hr

	Nada Prlić
	Faculty of Medicine

Osijek Croatia

nadaprlic26@gmail.com

	Robert Lovrić
	Faculty of Medicine

Osijek Croatia

robertlovric@gmail.com

	Ivana Barac
	Faculty of Medicine

Osijek Croatia

ivkovacevic@mefos.hr


